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HOTELS RESTAURANTS

Double Tree
Suites

Residence Inn
Marriott2 Four Points

by Sheraton

3 La Quinta Inn

4 Hampton Inn

5 Fairfield Inn

6 Comfort Ste.

7 Hyatt Place

8 HSL Airport
Hotel

99 Holiday Inn Exp.

10

Country Inn11

Staybridge Suites

Finnegan’s

R&R Grill
Poolside Pavilion &
Great American Grill

ChickeNuevo

Denny’s

McDonald’s

Wendy’s

Losbetos

13

Courtyard Marriott12

TownePlace Suites14

10

15

16

Quality Inn

16 Hilton Garden Inn

Morgan’s
Jerry Bob’s Baggins

Subway
Quiznos Cafe Nation

Burger King
Waffle House Carl’s Jr.
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CITY OF
TUCSON

TRAFFIC LIGHTS

NATIONAL ADVANCED FIRE & RESOURCE INSTITUTE

Area Map

3265 East Universal Way   Tucson, Arizona 85756.

CONVENIENCE & GAS

E. VALENCIA RD.
21 22 23

26

25

19

18

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

Taqueria Tosita’s27
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Eegee’s
Schlotsky’s

35

Sachiko Sushi33
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